
Saturday, November 18, 2023 9:00 AM Strikers Thursday, December 7, 2023 5:30 PM Sting
9:00 AM Kickers 5:30 PM Blitz
9:50 AM Blast Tuesday, December 12, 2023 5:30 PM Blast
9:50 AM Rush 5:30 PM Rush

10:40 AM Sting Wednesday, December 13, 2023 5:30 PM Strikers
10:40 AM Blitz 5:30 PM Kickers
11:30 AM Power 6:20 PM Power
11:30 AM Crew 6:20 PM Crew
12:20 PM United 7:10 PM United
12:20 PM Fire 7:10 PM Fire

Saturday, November 25, 2023 9:00 AM Fire Thursday, December 14, 2023 5:30 PM Sting
9:00 AM United 5:30 PM Blitz
9:50 AM Crew Wednesday, December 27, 2023 5:30 PM Strikers
9:50 AM Power 5:30 PM Kickers

10:40 AM Blitz 6:20 PM Blast
10:40 AM Sting 6:20 PM Rush
11:30 AM Rush 7:10 PM Power
11:30 AM Blast 7:10 PM Crew
12:20 PM Kickers Thursday, December 28, 2023 5:30 PM Sting
12:20 PM Strikers 5:30 PM Blitz

Monday, November 27, 2023 5:30 PM Strikers 6:20 PM United
5:30 PM Kickers 6:20 PM Fire

Thursday, November 30, 2023 5:30 PM Blast Wednesday, January 3, 2024 5:30 PM Strikers
5:30 PM Rush 5:30 PM Kickers
6:20 PM Sting 6:20 PM Blast
6:20 PM Blitz 6:20 PM Rush

Friday, December 1, 2023 5:30 PM Power 7:10 PM Power
5:30 PM Crew 7:10 PM Crew
6:20 PM United Thursday, January 4, 2024 5:30 PM Sting
6:20 PM Fire 5:30 PM Blitz

Saturday, December 2, 2023 9:00 AM Strikers 6:20 PM United
9:00 AM Kickers 6:20 PM Fire
9:50 AM Blast Monday, January 29, 2024 5:30 PM Strikers
9:50 AM Rush 5:30 PM Kickers

10:40 AM Sting 6:20 PM Blast
10:40 AM Blitz 6:20 PM Rush
11:30 AM Power 7:10 PM Power
11:30 AM Crew 7:10 PM Crew
12:20 PM United Tuesday, January 30, 2024 5:30 PM Sting
12:20 PM Fire 5:30 PM Blitz

Tuesday, December 5, 2023 5:30 PM Strikers 6:20 PM United
5:30 PM Kickers 6:20 PM Fire

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 5:30 PM Blast
5:30 PM Rush
6:20 PM United
6:20 PM Fire
7:10 PM Power
7:10 PM Crew

2023 Youth Soccer at the Plex Practice Schedule
Practices are 50 minutes and the field will be shared by two teams


